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Planned Outage Notification 

NOTIFICATION MESSAGE:   

Outage Schedule / Building  

Outage Start Date:  Outage End Date:  

Start Time:  End Time:  

Building(s) Affected:  Building No:  

Building(s) Affected:  Building No:  

Building(s) Affected:  Building No:  

Building(s) Affected:  Building No:  

Type of Outage 

 Electric  Gas  Domestic Cold Water 

 DI Water  Condensate  Domestic Hot Water 

 Steam  Compressed Air  Chilled Water 

 Vacuum  Air Handling Unit  OTHER 
 

Impact:  

Responsible Party 

Primary Contact:  

Secondary Contact:  

Onsite Contractor Contact 

Primary Contact:  Position:  

Telephone:  Email:  

Primary Contact:  Position:  

Telephone:  Email:  
 

 

Outage Approved by:  Approval Date:   

Outage Notice Issued by:  Issue Date:   
 

 

 


	Text1: Connection of New Gas, Vacuum and Compressed Air Lines for Lab W416
	Text2: 
	0: 
	0: 2-21-14
	1: 2-21-14

	1: 
	0: 7:00 AM
	1: 10:30 AM

	2: 
	0: Cullen Engineering Building
	1: 581

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 

	5: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Check Box3: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Yes
	2: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Yes
	2: Off

	3: 
	0: Yes
	1: Off
	2: Off


	Text4: During the outage these lab utilities will not be available for the building Lab W416
	Text5: 
	0: Rey Tajonera- North Zone maintenance, Jesse Gonzales,Utilities
	1: John Palamidy North Zone Maintenance

	Text6: 
	0: 
	0: Jeffrey Gruber
	1: 501-762-3593
	2: Jim Sprague
	3: 832-419-1946

	1: 
	0: LMC Corp. - Project Manager
	1: jeff.gruber@lmccorp.net
	2: LMC Corp. - Project Manager
	3: jim.sprague@lmccorp.net


	Text7: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 




